Howell reserves the right to alter design specifications without notice.
HS2H SERIES
Head Office: Phone: 888 (469-3557) - Fax: 866-469-3550 - Email:sales@howellvalve.com
SPECIFICATIONS:
 Multi-Port, 3-Way and 4-Way
 Available in L-Port, T-Port, & X-Port
 Stainless Steel Body
 Full Port Design, 1000 PSI

                                         howellvalve.com   - 5 -
HS2H SERIES
HOW TO ORDER:
1 SERIES 6 -  ACTUATOR
HS2H Howell Multiport D3 HDA-65 Pneumatic Double Acting
D4 HDA-80 Pneumatic Double Acting
2 - PORT STYLE D5 HDA-100 Pneumatic Double Acting
3L 3-Way L-Port D6 HDA-125 Pneumatic Double Acting
3T 3-Way T-Port D7 HDA-140 Pneumatic Double Acting
4L 4-Way L-Port D8 HDA-160 Pneumatic Double Acting
4T 4-Way T-Port D9 HDA-210 Pneumatic Double Acting
4X 4-Way X-Port S3 HSR-65 Pneumatic Spring Return
S4 HSR-80 Pneumatic Spring Return
3 - BODY S5 HSR-100 Pneumatic Spring Return
SS Stainless Steel S6 HSR-125 Pneumatic Spring Return
S7 HSR-140 Pneumatic Spring Return
4 - ENDS S8 HSR-160 Pneumatic Spring Return
IP Threaded S9 HSR-210 Pneumatic Spring Return
SW Socket Weld
5 - SEAT
R RPTFE * D3L HDA-65 LT Pneumatic Double Acting
M TFM (Modified TFE)
S 50/50 Stainless/TFE 7 -  ACCESSORIES / OPTIONS
T PTFE 4L Nema 4 Limit Switch
7L Nema 7 Limit Switch
4S1 Nema 4 Namur Solenoid Valve 120vac
4S2 Nema 4 Namur Solenoid Valve 24vdc
6 -  SIZE 7S1 Nema 7 Namur Solenoid Valve 120vac
12 1/2" 7S2 Nema 7 Namur Solenoid Valve 24vdc
34 3/4" 4S0 Nema 4 Namur Solenoid Valve special voltage
1 1" 7S0 Nema 7 Namur Solenoid Valve special voltage
114 1-1/4"
112 1-1/2"
2 2"
212 2-1/2"
3 3"
4 4"
HS2H-3L-SS-SW-R-112
HS2H-3L-SS-SW-R-112-S4
* RPTFE Seats are Standard
HS2H SS SW 3-WAY RPTFE L-PORT FP BALL 1-1/2"
HS2H SS SW 3-WAY RPTFE L-PORT FP BALL 1-1/2" CW HSR80 ACTUATOR
Contact Howell for full actuator and accessory specifications
Sample Part# and Description